Spielplan (mB)-(22.04.2019)

Uhrzeit

Mo, 07:30:00 Uhr
Mo, 08:20:00 Uhr
Mo, 09:42:00 Uhr
Mo, 10:14:00 Uhr
Mo, 10:32:00 Uhr
Mo, 10:46:00 Uhr
Mo, 11:18:00 Uhr
Mo, 13:35:00 Uhr
Mo, 13:54:00 Uhr
Mo, 14:26:00 Uhr

Int. Biberacher Osterturnier

Jugendhandball der Spitzenklasse
E-Mail: office@ibot-bc.de

Ort  Gruppe
PG mB Platz 13;14
PG mB Platz 11;12
PG mB Platz 9;10
PG mB Platz 7;8
WHL mB Platz 3;4
PG mB Platz 5;6
PG mB Platz 15;16
WHL mB Finale
Mali mB Platz 19;20
Mali mB Platz 17;18
SALIMING.

Nno nonsense.

wwuw.ibot-bc.de

Heim

SG DJK Rimpar
TSV Fortitudo Go.
TSV Freiburg-Z.
SG Pforzheim/E.
JSG Balingen-W.
HSG Freiburg

HG Oftersheim/S.
HSG Konstanz
DJK Budenheim eV
BSV Bern

Alle Angaben sind ohne Gewaehr

Wenn'’s um Geld geht

L]
— ] Kreissparkasse
Biberach

Gast

TGS Pforzheim 2
Handball Meran
TV-Bittenfeld

SC Magdeburg

SG HC Bremen
Bergischer HC

TuS 04 Dansenberg
Schweiz MU17

TG Biberach

TSV Niederraunau

Stand: 12.02.2026 02:38

STADT BIBERACH

10:
14
24
14 .
13
11 :
13
12 .
15:
14

23

18

25

13

)
15
19

21

¥o]
17



