

# Int. Biberacher Osterturnier

Jugendhandball der Spitzenklasse

E-Mail: office@ibot-bc.de



## Spielplan (mB)-(22.04.2019)

<b>Uhrzeit</b>	<b>Ort</b>	<b>Gruppe</b>	<b>Heim</b>	<b>Gast</b>	
Mo, 07:30:00 Uhr	PG	mB Platz 13;14	SG DJK Rimpar	TGS Pforzheim 2	10 : 23
Mo, 08:20:00 Uhr	PG	mB Platz 11;12	TSV Fortitudo Go.	Handball Meran	14 : 18
Mo, 09:42:00 Uhr	PG	mB Platz 9;10	TSV Freiburg-Z.	TV-Bittenfeld	24 : 25
Mo, 10:14:00 Uhr	PG	mB Platz 7;8	SG Pforzheim/E.	SC Magdeburg	14 : 13
Mo, 10:32:00 Uhr	WHL	mB Platz 3;4	JSG Balingen-W.	SG HC Bremen	13 : 12
Mo, 10:46:00 Uhr	PG	mB Platz 5;6	HSG Freiburg	Bergischer HC	11 : 19
Mo, 11:18:00 Uhr	PG	mB Platz 15;16	HG Oftersheim/S.	TuS 04 Dansenberg	13 : 19
Mo, 13:35:00 Uhr	WHL	mB Finale	HSG Konstanz	Schweiz MU17	12 : 21
Mo, 13:54:00 Uhr	Mali	mB Platz 19;20	DJK Budenheim eV	TG Biberach	15 : 19
Mo, 14:26:00 Uhr	Mali	mB Platz 17;18	BSV Bern	TSV Niederraunau	14 : 17

Stand: 12.02.2026 02:38

Alle Angaben sind ohne Gewaehr

**SALMING.**  
no nonsense.

Wenn's um Geld geht  
 Kreissparkasse  
Biberach

 STADT BIBERACH